



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPS No. 3890 of 2022

KU. PREETI SINGH *versus* SOUTH EASTERN COALFIELD LIMITED

Order Sheet

<u>28.08.2025</u>	Mr. Govind Prasad Dewangan, counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Sudhir Kumar Bajpai, counsel for the respondent(s). As prayed by Mr. Bajpai, call this matter after three weeks. Sd/- (Rakesh Mohan Pandey) Judge
Nadim	